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1984 KL600

PARTS LIST
WHEELS/TIRES

ITEM NAME

TIRE 300-21 K750A F (Ref # 41002)
TIRE 510-17 K550 R (Ref # 41002A)
TUBE,2.75/3.70-21 (Ref # 41022)
TUBE 425/460-17 (Ref # 41022A)
BAND,RIM,3.00-21 (Ref # 41023)
BAND-RIM (Ref # 41023A)
RIM,FR,1.60X21 (Ref # 41025)
RIM,RR,2.50X17 (Ref # 41025A)
SPOKE-INNER,FR,LH (Ref # 41029)
SPOKE-INNER,FR,RH (Ref # 41029A)
SPOKE-INNER,RR (Ref # 41029B)
NIPPLE-SPOKE (Ref # 41032)

PART NUMBER
41002-1461
41002-1462
41022-1021
41022-1029
41023-1001
41023-1059
41025-1105
41025-1121
41029-1115
41029-1116
41029-1117
41032-1054

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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